
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

3 

4 

1 

7 

9 

13 

8 

6 

11 

12 

14 

15 

2 

Name 

Menofia 

STU 

RPMUS 

Apex 

Z-Fast 

Neutrino 

E-Rally 

ASU 

Zewail City 

VIRIDE 

Mansoura 

Kafr ElSheikh 

BUE 

SVU 

Arrow 

Nat. 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

EGY 

Vehicle Class 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Ever 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

Total Tm 

54:59.923 

55:42.183 

57:19.223 

58:16.309 

1:00:09.496 

1:00:15.469 

1:03:47.553 

1:04:02.450 

1:04:07.942 

1:04:39.017 

1:05:30.816 

1:08:41.292 

20:58.219 

0.000 

Diff 

42.260 

2:19.300 

3:16.386 

5:09.573 

5:15.546 

8:47.630 

9:02.527 

9:08.019 

9:39.094 

10:30.893 

13:41.369 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

42.260 

1:37.040 

57.086 

1:53.187 

5.973 

3:32.084 

14.897 

5.492 

31.075 

51.799 

3:10.476 

Best Tm 

3:13.723 

3:23.293 

3:16.308 

3:07.347 

2:51.994 

3:19.003 

3:18.328 

3:05.053 

3:41.142 

3:13.528 

3:26.254 

3:05.237 

3:13.039 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.260 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:51.994 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - Z-Fast 

Printed: 2019.11.02. 21:06:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

EVER - Electric Vehicle Rally 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Race 

Almasa 0,000 km 

2019.11.02. 19:00 


